Group
Product Catalog
Smart
Machine Health Management (MHm) System
Overview
Portable Vibration Diagnosis Instrument
Vibration Measuring Product
Temperature Measuring Product

  investment.
13
Ordering Information
Model Name Part Number Description
Pro-3200 261-450592R English version(American standard PA), Portable Vibration Diagnosis
Instrument (vibration)
Pro-3200 261-450591R English version (Australian PA), Portable Vibration Diagnosis Instrument
(vibration)
Pro-3200B
261-450604R English version(American standard PA), Portable Vibration Diagnosis
Instrument
(vibration + Temperature)
Pro-3200B
upgrade kit
261-450141R English version, the upgrade kit for portable vibration diagnosis instrument
(Pro-3200 to Pro-3200B)
PSU adapter 671-000104R Australian PSU adapter
Magnetic
pole

Magnetic Pole
34
Ordering Information
Model Part Number Description
VB-200ST 261-450548R Stick-type vibration gauge, triaxial, fixed cable (PVC, 3000mm), RS-
485 Signal output
Magnetic Pole 703-099900R Suitable for VB-200STU(Pro-3200)
VB-300SC 261-450135R Screw lock type vibration gauge, triaxial, fixed cable (PVC, 3000mm),
316L stainless steel, RS-485 signal output
VB-300SCB 261-450139R Screw lock type vibration gauge, triaxial, plug-in cable (M12
Connector), 316L stainless steel, RS-485 signal output
VB-300SCT 261-450140R Screw lock type vibration gauge, triaxial, fixed cable (TFLONG,
3000mm), 316L stainless steel, RS-485 signal output
VB-300ST Stick-type vibration gauge, triaxial, fixed cable (PVC, 3000mmm),
316L stainless steel, RS-485 signal output
VB-300SCM (Note 1), Non-standard product
VB-420SCB 261-450144R Screw lock type vibration gauge, single axis, plug-in cable (M12
Connector), 316L stainless steel, 4~20mA signal output
VB-300SCBEx Explosion-proof grade (UL/CSA Class 1, Div 2), screw lock-type,
triaxial, plug-in cable (M12 Connector), 316L stainless steel, RS-485
signal output
VB-500SC 261-450152R Explosion-proof grade (Zone 1), screw lock-type, triaxial, fixed cable
(TFLONG, 3000mm), 316L stainless steel, RS-485 signal output
, Certificate : Ex mb IIC T5 Gb (China)
Cable 575-000414R 180˚ Separate cable (M12 connector), PVC
Magnetic